Fax Servers
Benefits
•	 Substantial savings compared to fax
subscription services
•	 Achieves ROI in weeks with improved
employee productivity
•	 Supports compliance to industry-specific
regulations (i.e., HIPAA and Sarbanes-

FF830-GB/IE	 8-Port Analog Fax Server	 GB/IE
(includes Great Britain/Ireland power cord)
Ordering Information
Product	 Description	 Region
FaxFinder IP Fax Server
FF240-IP-2	 	 2-Channel IP Fax Server	 US
	 (includes North American power cord)
FF240-IP-2-EU	 	 2-Channel IP Fax Server 	 Europe
	 (includes European power cord)
FF240-IP-2-GB/IE		 2-Channel IP Fax Server	 GB/IE
	 (includes Great Britain/Ireland power cord)
FF240-IP-UPGRADE-2	 2-Channel IP Fax Server	 Global
	 	 Upgrade
FF240-IP-2-BRACKETS	 Mounting Brackets for 	 Global
	 	 Rack-Mount Applications
Features and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Trademarks / Registered Trademarks: FaxFinder, Multi-Tech, and the Multi-Tech
logo: Multi-Tech Systems, Inc.  /  All other products and technologies are the